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2022 NE CRA October Distance Meet - 10/29/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1029CRA

Results
 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar R1 5:06.75

26.78 28.88 30.7830.14

31.03 31.71 32.03 32.10

32.27 31.03

PHX-NE 16Kim, Elissa G2 5:18.04

28.01 31.06 32.0931.90

32.85 32.59 32.68 32.61

32.47 31.78

CRA-NE 15Frey, Kerry M3 5:27.20

28.94 32.17 34.0132.64

33.45 33.88 33.37 33.36

32.62 32.76

BYB-NE 13DeGray, Allie M4 5:29.54

29.51 32.10 33.6833.19

33.55 34.20 33.67 33.75

33.25 32.64

CRA-NE 14Mazereeuw, Nina T5 5:41.21

29.31 32.56 34.5533.81

35.28 35.63 35.56 34.96

35.12 34.43

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha G6 5:41.78

PHX-NE 16Cobb, Georgia E7 5:42.37

30.14 32.99 34.7734.12

34.75 34.99 35.22 35.29

35.37 34.73

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla G8 5:45.58

30.68 33.37 35.0634.85

35.30 35.50 35.47 35.30

35.42 34.63

BYB-NE 17McHugh, Grace E9 5:48.51

31.45 34.36 35.4035.37

35.60 35.69 35.83 35.58

35.45 33.78

PHX-NE 13Hardjosuwito, Audrey A10 5:48.91

30.14 33.19 35.7734.66

36.22 36.36 36.03 36.81

35.40 34.33

AA-NE 15Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B11 5:50.36

30.72 33.55 34.8034.62

35.35 36.00 35.42 37.07

37.07 35.76

CRA-NE 17Pecze, Abby J12 5:50.86

30.55 33.43 35.1033.88

35.48 36.31 36.00 36.86

36.79 36.46

CRA-NE 15Halfman, Laurel C13 5:53.37

29.60 33.68 35.5635.27

36.93 37.03 36.82 36.64

37.08 34.76

BYB-NE 13Santoro, Emma R14 5:53.77

30.02 33.55 36.2135.46

35.86 36.38 37.22 36.71

36.80 35.56

CRA-NE 15Cukras, Sophia G15 5:55.53

29.46 33.96 35.9935.31

36.92 36.77 37.14 37.52

36.86 35.60

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn M16 5:55.92

31.62 34.77 36.2936.45

37.24 36.74 36.83 36.96

36.51 32.51

BYB-NE 14Blatchford, Caroline G17 5:56.94

31.38 34.94 36.7235.84

36.17 36.55 36.66 36.70

36.55 35.43

CRA-NE 14Hill, Cara M18 5:58.81

30.66 34.76 36.6536.15

37.06 37.14 37.73 37.62

36.56 34.48

MTSC-NE 12Tchong, Ava Y19 6:00.38

31.18 35.16 36.8336.82

37.45 37.62 37.16 37.51

36.79 33.86

BYB-NE 15Wagner, Lucy A20 6:02.78

32.32 36.92 37.2437.63

37.55 36.29 36.84 36.90

36.35 34.74

SEAL-ME 15Johnson, Eme L21 6:08.90

31.00 34.52 36.5636.33

37.19 38.55 38.08 38.99

39.55 38.13

CRA-NE 15Hsu, Anna E22 6:09.51

31.22 36.90 38.1138.60

37.63 39.11 38.01

34.98

SEAL-ME 15Davis, Paige M23 6:14.26

31.06 34.79 36.3235.87

36.42 37.41 38.27 40.36

42.75 41.01

CRA-NE 13Particelli, Maya M24 6:16.93

33.30 38.21 37.8439.68

37.72 38.53 38.99 40.21

38.24 34.21

CRA-NE 15Abrahamian, Arpi S25 6:18.95

31.33 35.79 37.6237.65

38.29 38.69 39.33 40.53

40.20 39.52

BYB-NE 16Grace, Mackenzie A26 6:20.08

33.33 37.04 39.6138.80

39.78 39.85 39.93 39.24

38.57 33.93

PHX-NE 11Vigo Catala, Faith J27 6:20.21

33.60 38.52 39.5338.99

38.32 38.83 39.77 39.01

38.50 35.14

MTSC-NE 11Fan, Angie W28 6:20.31

33.23 37.31 39.4838.55

39.51 38.43 39.34 39.63

39.42 35.41

CRA-NE 15Gargano, Emma M29 6:23.35

33.85 37.43 39.0438.86

39.63 39.37 39.52 39.77

1:15.88

CRA-NE 11Balyakin, Sasha A30 6:23.45

32.15 37.40 39.1338.79

39.90 39.02 39.36 39.69

39.80 38.21

MTSC-NE 11Wang, Chloe R31 6:25.22

32.28 38.31 40.4140.72

40.93 39.81 39.55 40.65

37.67 34.89

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Ariel R32 6:28.47

33.72 38.30 39.7239.48

40.16 40.09 40.38 39.62

39.18 37.82

CRA-NE 14Nelson, Sadie F33 6:30.10

32.76 37.30 40.1839.01

40.75 41.03 41.34 41.07

40.05 36.61

SEAL-ME 13Cyr, Chloe L34 6:32.68

35.13 41.76 40.2641.27

39.95 40.37 39.41 40.76

38.14 35.63

CRA-NE 12Specht, Caroline B35 6:33.96

34.05 38.82 40.1540.28

40.96 41.37 41.29 40.34

39.85 36.85

PHX-NE 13Ostapenko, Sophia V36 6:35.30

35.16 39.73 40.3439.65

41.08 41.07 41.07 41.04

39.98 36.18

CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Sienna Z37 6:35.55

33.90 38.62 41.2740.04

39.90 40.87 40.49 40.91

40.49 39.06

AA-NE 15Castano, Denise38 6:40.79

33.73 38.61 41.2040.81

41.51 42.00 41.52 41.83

41.58 38.00

MTSC-NE 11Zhou, Philina N39 6:43.44

34.28 40.79 40.7941.55

40.50 41.59 41.94 42.12

41.97 37.91

CRA-NE 10Melanson, Julia E40 6:45.08

37.23 41.12 41.8241.72

42.64 41.90 41.64 41.27

40.03 35.71

PHX-NE 12Cabral, Sophia A41 6:49.50

36.79 41.17 5:31.54

BYB-NE 13Mogan, Daphne R42 6:51.65

37.38 41.14 42.4741.61

43.64 41.61 42.07 42.21

40.79 38.73
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BYB-NE 14Pedato, Natalie E43 6:52.06

36.75 40.42 41.9241.17

42.53 42.85 42.45 42.92

1:21.05

BYB-NE 10Mouhidin, Amber44 6:53.31

35.30 40.92 43.0041.41

41.98 40.18 44.72 42.42

43.13 40.25

CRA-NE 13Mallik, Anaisha45 6:53.89

36.07 42.13 5:35.69

SEAL-ME 10Scharf, Sammy L46 6:54.37

36.13 41.71 42.6041.33

42.59 42.97 43.48 41.53

42.70 39.33

CRA-NE 11Krolnik, Georgia M47 6:56.43

38.45 43.42 42.8142.62

42.44 41.88

41.58 38.02

BYB-NE 12Cataldi, Julia E48 6:59.46

36.94 39.22 43.2441.38

42.30 43.03 44.88 43.84

44.42 40.21

CRA-NE 10Hartmann, Maya G49 7:00.85

39.03 42.63 42.8542.80

43.60 42.65 42.80 43.11

41.98 39.40

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Rachel G50 7:04.13

36.12 41.68

44.64 42.79 45.11 2:06.05

BYB-NE 11Moreira, Violet I51 7:04.53

37.42 41.20 43.7243.56

43.91 44.20 42.39 43.61

43.67 40.85

CRA-NE 12Berdieva, Amara M52 7:05.59

37.54 40.61 42.6041.75

43.35 43.51 43.40 2:12.83

BYB-NE 13Elezovic, Teodora53 7:07.19

36.58 41.43 43.1043.37

44.15 43.21 44.23 44.39

43.41 43.32

BYB-NE 13Cote, Carolyn B54 7:08.51

37.73 41.77 44.9844.00

44.45 44.75 45.57 44.24

42.22 38.80

MTSC-NE  9Tchong, Ella Y55 7:09.20

37.73 42.31 44.4944.24

44.57 44.33 44.73 42.43

42.27 42.10

BYB-NE 12McGourty, Daisy E56 7:11.35

37.90 43.14 44.6645.14

43.74 44.68 43.53 44.76

42.38 41.42

CRA-NE 12Sakkas, Katerina P57 7:16.72

37.07 41.02 45.3744.48

45.65 45.42 45.15 45.33

45.19 42.04

CRA-NE 11An, Margot K58 7:18.79

40.44 44.79 44.6144.51

44.40 44.79 45.14 44.88

44.65 40.58

BYB-NE 16Keswani, Simran M59 7:22.16

37.17 43.25 45.8644.66

45.15 46.00 45.17 46.53

44.36 44.01

CRA-NE 10Cortes, Camila A60 7:25.21

39.80 46.25 46.1446.46

47.13 46.99 45.99 44.87

42.64 38.94

MTSC-NE 11Shi, Audrey61 7:25.44

37.52 44.96 46.5646.82

46.35 44.69 45.19 44.93

45.32 43.10

BYB-NE 12Michaud, Stella K62 7:25.94

40.61 47.00 45.7446.05

47.10 45.87 45.58 44.97

43.69 39.33

MTSC-NE 10Jin, Caroline63 7:30.30

37.14 46.15 46.0747.45

46.61 44.01 45.54 46.30

45.79 45.24

BYB-NE 11Kawai, Ava R64 7:32.30

38.71 44.35 45.8844.38

46.70 46.90 46.93 46.96

46.44 45.05

CRA-NE 11Hirsch, Charlotte M65 7:38.16

38.91 45.97 47.4945.84

47.33 47.64 46.99 47.31

46.49 44.19

PHX-NE 13Fumia, Avery A66 7:42.39

37.28 44.04 48.6246.42

49.20 48.02

1:32.17

CRA-NE 10Letarte, Sylvie C67 7:47.49

39.66 47.35 48.8649.26

47.58 48.75 46.80 48.50

48.80 41.93

CRA-NE 10Barausky, Eleanor R68 7:53.20

40.30 47.92 48.8549.18

49.54 49.22 48.36 48.56

47.92 43.35

SEAL-ME 11Johnson, Dylan M69 8:17.20

42.20 48.64 50.1851.52

50.32 52.51 52.64 52.29

51.21 45.69

KASC-NE 11Covey, Jane T70 8:42.13

43.86 51.78 54.8550.48

55.30 54.34 53.72 53.20

56.36 48.24

MTSC-NE  7Liu, Kate71 8:42.37

47.37 52.92 53.0153.16

54.78 52.12 53.47 52.06

52.53 50.95

MTSC-NE 10Singh, Richa72 8:50.59

44.70 52.18 54.3654.01

56.37 56.69 56.98 54.47

51.28 49.55

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela I1 4:44.47

27.88 32.68 36.3135.97

43.68 43.29 33.19 31.47

CRA-NE 16Leen, Alana J2 4:46.52

28.85 33.96 36.2436.23

43.18 43.76 32.32 31.98

BYB-NE 14Doetsch, Amelia J3 4:56.80

31.85 37.71 37.0337.34

44.89 44.72 32.69 30.57

BYB-NE 13Paulsen, Laila S4 4:57.15

34.09 37.63 36.3537.93

41.90 41.80 34.82 32.63

PHX-NE 17Malvey, Brooke A5 4:58.02

31.09 35.66 36.7636.73

43.62 43.97 35.11 35.08

SEAL-ME 13Perry, Lucy M6 5:00.13

32.03 36.52 40.7741.55

41.76 40.86 34.68 31.96

BYB-NE 15Uribe, Kelly7 5:03.36

32.47 36.90 36.5538.12

46.53 44.64 34.64 33.51

CRA-NE 13Oliveira, Sofia L8 5:03.90

31.13 36.55 39.0238.54

44.83 45.85 34.35 33.63

CRA-NE 17How, Amelia R9 5:03.99

30.51 34.51 38.9842.07

44.49 43.95 36.69 32.79

BYB-NE 13Lembo, Julia R10 5:05.95

30.77 35.06 38.5939.13

45.94 46.54 35.35 34.57

SEAL-ME 15Inman, Sarah R11 5:07.66

33.25 37.06 40.6939.48

43.42 44.83 35.38 33.55

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A12 5:08.09

29.75 36.58 38.0436.57

44.07 44.72 37.28 41.08

CRA-NE 17Lehr, Holly K13 5:08.97

32.29 37.33 38.2038.71

46.90 46.81 34.16 34.57

PHX-NE 13Amuan, Isla T14 5:09.66

32.71 38.51 38.2139.76

46.45 46.11 35.23 32.68

CRA-NE 14Otero, Evin15 5:13.06

33.95 40.13 38.2238.91

44.50 45.25 36.45 35.65



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:17 AM  11/1/2022  Page 3

2022 NE CRA October Distance Meet - 10/29/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1029CRA

Results
(Girls 400 Yard IM)

CRA-NE 17Haut, Ainsley E16 5:13.91

31.72 37.42 42.1742.22

41.97 44.83 37.65 35.93

BYB-NE 12McGourty, Juliet H17 5:14.83

33.08 39.72 39.0940.13

45.91 46.03 36.68 34.19

CRA-NE 16Shulman, Adah G18 5:15.76

32.13 38.25 40.1240.30

46.07 48.20 35.71 34.98

CRA-NE 12Andretta, Raffaella19 5:18.40

32.86 40.68 39.2440.26

46.98 45.80 37.18 35.40

SEAL-ME 18Waite, Katrina P20 5:21.10

34.14 40.12 40.5941.87

46.17 46.82 36.00 35.39

CRA-NE 13Rowe, Madeleine E21 5:23.39

36.09 41.72 42.0445.58

43.86 44.58 35.22 34.30

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Leah M22 5:27.79

33.31 43.55 40.9840.13

45.15 47.87 38.56 38.24

CRA-NE 14Tarlow, Samantha H23 5:30.85

37.53 46.38 40.2639.58

46.45 45.93 38.56 36.16

MTSC-NE 11Zarrinkoub, Sophia24 5:31.36

36.64 45.19 40.3240.97

48.26 47.95 37.59 34.44

BYB-NE 11Paulsen, Reese V25 5:32.14

34.79 41.75 43.8142.84

47.89 49.34 37.07 34.65

CRA-NE 13Bufano, Sophia A*26 5:38.34

38.36 47.39 40.3741.51

47.74 48.26 37.80 36.91

CRA-NE 12Elze, Elisabeth S*26 5:38.34

36.03

48.65 48.03 39.26 38.47

SEAL-ME 13Stone, Lillian E28 5:45.76

36.99 44.62

47.08 47.44 1:20.45

CRA-NE 12Letarte, Cecile M29 5:47.55

38.21 43.29

50.62 50.58 37.17 36.00

MTSC-NE 11Xuan, Elizabeth Y30 5:48.53

38.89 47.03 42.8743.07

49.47 50.85 39.21 37.14

CRA-NE 13Shavor, Reagan Q31 5:49.22

37.77 44.58 46.2645.17

46.35 47.86 41.44 39.79

CRA-NE 12Shulman, Rinnah M32 5:53.76

39.44 47.41 44.3244.57

50.37 49.87 39.03 38.75

CRA-NE 13Toscani, Elena33 5:53.87

39.75 45.61 41.9342.46

56.38 53.70 37.98 36.06

MTSC-NE 12Yin, Grace H34 5:58.07

37.78 46.77 45.8444.97

49.35 52.26 41.12 39.98

CRA-NE 11Sivapala, Ramiya35 6:02.88

41.86 52.66 45.8343.55

50.43 49.33 39.80 39.42

CRA-NE 11Gupta, Anika D36 6:04.77

37.35 44.95

58.45 59.09 37.70 37.66

PHX-NE 12Kojokaro, Carmel37 6:07.40

44.11 50.88 46.1947.34

48.59 48.74 41.43 40.12

CRA-NE 11Goodrich, Riley L38 6:08.50

42.94 44.31

52.18 51.12 41.36 42.35

CRA-NE 13Gamwell, Gracie E39 6:09.12

39.06

52.19 42.89 40.91

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Jannet40 6:10.67

42.20 50.82 45.4744.91

52.03 51.82 41.95 41.47

MTSC-NE  9Tchong, Ella Y41 6:12.76

42.65 49.38 44.9544.52

54.06 52.52 43.51 41.17

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace Y--- DQ

32.49 34.50 37.7337.51

41.74 40.82 33.20 32.77

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Smith, Greyson C1 4:59.81

26.61 29.05 30.1429.64

30.59 30.65 30.59 31.34

30.86 30.34

PHX-NE 15Church, Matthew S2 5:04.91

26.07 28.46 30.8930.13

31.53 32.05 32.02 31.96

31.29 30.51

CRA-NE 17Hall, Campbell P3 5:05.33

27.07 29.82 31.4730.93

31.34 31.60 31.46 31.58

30.92 29.14

BYB-NE 17McFadden, Ryan T4 5:06.35

26.68 29.50 31.4830.51

31.42 31.89 31.62 31.81

31.67 29.77

PHX-NE 17Batmaca, Teddy M5 5:06.84

27.10 29.28 31.2030.39

31.25 31.64 31.54 31.92

31.79 30.73

BYB-NE 16DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T6 5:08.34

27.90 29.60 30.9930.23

31.47 31.59 32.08 32.53

31.81 30.14

AA-NE 14Zito, Jarett A7 5:09.86

26.99 30.26 31.3631.31

31.00 30.98 31.51 32.71

32.30 31.44

CRA-NE 16Crisafulli, Dominic J8 5:15.84

26.10 29.42 32.0031.06

32.54 32.73 32.77 33.14

33.33 32.75

PHX-NE 15Ross, Wesley L9 5:18.80

27.51 30.17 32.1231.44

32.48 32.59 32.86 33.64

33.70 32.29

CRA-NE 13Vazirani, Maxx A10 5:20.94

28.54 31.90 33.2732.15

32.79 32.75 33.19 33.23

31.91 31.21

BYB-NE 13Cook, James R11 5:23.47

29.22 31.69 32.8332.05

33.07 33.55 33.16 32.75

32.90 32.25

PHX-NE 17Ostapenko, Nikita V12 5:24.50

27.53 30.52 33.4731.83

33.72 33.56 33.87 33.75

33.98 32.27

AA-NE 13Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P13 5:25.67

28.22 31.74 34.0233.43

33.10 33.18 34.11 33.43

33.62 30.82

PHX-NE 12Chang, Eric J14 5:25.99

27.71 31.10 33.4832.72

33.47 34.30 33.82 33.85

33.61 31.93

PHX-NE 17Connors, Casey P15 5:26.47

26.90 30.16 32.4531.80

33.57 33.73 34.33 34.43

34.83 34.27

CRA-NE 13Zuckermann, Noah16 5:26.66

29.26 31.95 33.6332.44

33.95 33.16 33.54 33.88

33.63 31.22

BYB-NE 15Barone, Vincent T17 5:27.80

28.46 33.07 33.3034.04

33.27 34.19 33.36 33.05

33.19 31.87

CRA-NE 14Jia, Kevin W18 5:31.12

27.52 32.05 34.4933.21

34.15 34.54 34.88 35.03

33.82 31.43

CRA-NE 17Conway, Cole J19 5:36.28

27.17 31.20 33.3632.67

34.03 35.36 35.28 36.20

35.75 35.26

BYB-NE 12Kelton, Malcolm S20 5:39.17

30.71 33.36 34.5534.04

34.91 34.52 35.23 34.12

34.11 33.62
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CRA-NE 18Daskalakis, John R21 5:41.71

29.15 31.83 34.8332.71

34.82 35.45 35.58 35.67

36.25 35.42

BYB-NE 15Herlihy, Aidan N22 5:43.03

30.56 34.24 34.1234.11

35.22 35.78 34.58 35.45

35.19 33.78

AA-NE 14Trimmer, Alex J23 5:43.39

29.34 33.27 34.6633.90

35.29 35.68 35.80 35.89

35.85 33.71

AA-NE 15Schneider, David F24 5:44.86

31.21 34.53 34.8335.08

34.72 35.71 35.43 35.25

34.45 33.65

CRA-NE 13Hartmann, Liam F25 5:45.56

31.29 35.07 35.4135.51

36.37 34.54 34.58 34.90

35.10 32.79

CRA-NE 16Hein, James L26 5:47.40

29.82 32.71 34.9234.47

36.03 36.25 36.04 36.37

35.71 35.08

SEAL-ME 15Pillsbury, Joel F27 5:47.83

31.30 34.13 35.7036.04

35.60 35.76 35.63 35.47

35.23 32.97

BYB-NE 12Homolka, Harvey A28 5:48.97

31.83 34.63 35.4235.32

35.67 35.90 35.71 35.85

35.42 33.22

BYB-NE 15Berrian, Joe D29 5:51.13

32.01 35.18 35.9635.77

36.57 36.36 35.41 35.81

35.14 32.92

BYB-NE 17Green, Ian T30 5:54.75

28.95 33.03 35.3534.64

35.65 37.02 37.44 38.12

38.22 36.33

AA-NE 10Henley, Eli T31 5:58.61

31.32 35.32 35.9836.77

38.03 37.80 37.05 37.71

35.37 33.26

CRA-NE 13Doyle, John R32 5:59.00

31.28 34.66 35.9536.11

36.77 36.18 37.63 37.67

37.66 35.09

CRA-NE 17McGrath, James F33 6:09.52

31.00 35.06 36.9236.11

38.25 37.95 38.93 38.37

38.73 38.20

BYB-NE 13Damas, Dylan H34 6:09.71

32.37 37.02 37.9537.92

39.35 36.61 37.74 37.97

38.96 33.82

BYB-NE 14Cockrell, Thomas G35 6:09.98

32.24 35.85 38.1337.47

38.11 38.27 38.84 38.06

38.24 34.77

BYB-NE 15Green, Liam T36 6:21.74

30.21 34.19 38.7637.59

39.41 40.07 40.57 41.62

41.61 37.71

MTSC-NE 13Wu, Benjamin F37 6:24.32

31.55 38.31 39.7439.96

40.19 39.80 40.34 40.38

40.13 33.92

AA-NE 13Franciosi, Brandon M38 6:36.88

MTSC-NE 12Tomala, Oskar P39 6:37.25

35.55 39.60 40.6640.85

41.42 41.38 41.56 41.59

39.46 35.18

BYB-NE 11Bousekhane, Yusuf N40 6:40.76

34.39 39.44

1:18.34

MTSC-NE 11Garcia, Matias N41 6:40.95

34.45 39.76 41.9640.91

41.59 41.91 42.20 40.68

1:17.49

MTSC-NE 10Xu, Eric Z42 6:48.14

33.85 40.66 43.0642.88

41.88 43.14 40.61 41.12

41.96 38.98

MTSC-NE 10Liu, Ryan43 6:53.99

38.23 42.50 42.1742.99

41.77 42.75 42.16 41.41

41.95 38.06

MTSC-NE 12Yu, Shawn44 6:56.94

34.65 41.26 43.4943.28

43.12 44.12 43.12 43.70

42.72 37.48

BYB-NE 11Wagner, Jacob W45 7:19.74

37.70 44.45 44.4745.80

44.73 44.83 45.47 45.64

45.08 41.57

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Joshua S46 7:27.75

38.63 45.79 45.9145.74

46.12 47.16 44.78 45.65

44.45 43.52

CRA-NE 12Carroll, Henry K47 7:28.37

39.34 40.48 43.9048.71

45.59 45.99

46.78 44.17

CRA-NE 10VerHage, Henry C48 7:40.17

41.77 45.34 46.9446.50

46.99 48.05 48.89 47.91

46.75 41.03

MTSC-NE 10Jin, Eric M49 7:49.13

38.49 48.02 49.1648.78

48.50 50.31 48.12 47.14

46.05 44.56

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Matthew50 7:50.54

40.08 47.78 50.2448.99

48.74 49.57 47.67 46.06

47.96 43.45

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Chris H51 7:50.63

40.97 46.06 49.5749.70

48.10 49.31 48.54 47.17

48.31 42.90

CRA-NE 10Blumenthal, Jonah M52 7:55.99

39.19 46.54 50.4048.42

47.56 49.38 50.48 50.41

1:33.61

PHX-NE  9Garipay, Nolan P53 7:57.38

38.87 45.55 47.6948.24

49.16

49.77 45.64

CRA-NE 10Senichev, Daniel54 7:58.11

41.47 48.51 49.3348.13

49.43 49.39 50.09 49.39

46.51 45.86

UN-NE  9Hase, Shunta55 8:00.30

41.08 47.67 50.7447.74

48.66 50.40 50.37 50.44

49.06 44.14

MTSC-NE 10Wee, Benjamin K56 8:24.18

39.88 55.61 52.5054.90

51.74 52.36 52.96 49.71

50.55 43.97

KASC-NE 10Neudel, Coby H57 8:37.09

45.83 51.81 52.9351.84

52.66 53.43 51.95 53.11

53.59 49.94

MTSC-NE  8Jia, Luke Z58 8:52.47

48.62 54.64 55.8754.80

52.79 55.10 55.82 53.60

54.92 46.31

MTSC-NE  9Feng, Arthur S59 8:59.20

54.78

54.55 56.87

55.28 48.59

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Carrico, William T1 4:07.14

26.04 30.78 30.8530.15

34.68 35.53 30.02 29.09

CRA-NE 15Sapozhnikov, David M2 4:24.63

26.65 30.81 34.3234.58

38.30 39.11 30.58 30.28

AA-NE 13Feole-Haughey, Jonathan R3 4:28.32

28.13 32.59 32.4833.30

40.69 41.15 30.72 29.26
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Sanction #: NE23-1029CRA

Results
(Boys 400 Yard IM)

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei E4 4:28.90

25.93 31.45 34.8336.03

36.92 40.20 33.00 30.54

CRA-NE 17Taslakov, Anthony D5 4:29.71

27.29 31.94 35.1435.12

39.98 40.09 30.72 29.43

CRA-NE 18Jordan, Liam M6 4:31.09

28.08 32.28 34.9034.75

39.89 39.64 30.78 30.77

BYB-NE 18Cory, Daniel C7 4:32.54

28.32 32.46 33.8534.68

39.05 40.26 32.28 31.64

PHX-NE 17Topi, David A8 4:32.92

26.66 32.05 35.4036.25

38.54 40.29 33.74 29.99

PHX-NE 18Brooks, Cole A9 4:33.13

27.90 32.10 34.5835.32

42.78 40.64 31.44 28.37

CRA-NE 16Wood, Max D10 4:37.08

27.40 32.69 34.9736.29

38.66 39.48 33.72 33.87

UN-NE 15Jo, Matthew H11 4:37.24

28.03 32.98 34.6735.53

40.74 41.62 32.33 31.34

CRA-NE 16Bailon, Leandro A12 4:37.30

27.64 31.96 37.5838.12

40.20 38.76 32.22 30.82

CRA-NE 16Besin, Hugo J13 4:37.43

29.07 36.49

38.11 38.99 32.77 31.45

KASC-NE 17Dementiev, Andrew D14 4:42.39

29.14 31.92 35.6436.01

40.28 43.00 33.43 32.97

BYB-NE 15Kennedy, Will T15 4:43.95

29.89 33.72 36.0736.24

40.54 41.05 33.34 33.10

BYB-NE 16Terentiyev, Ben S16 4:46.98

31.10 37.23 37.1437.38

38.07 39.38 33.91 32.77

CRA-NE 13Liu, Derek Z17 4:48.02

30.07 34.49 35.5235.71

42.73 43.52 33.38 32.60

PHX-NE 13Schneider, Jacob H18 4:51.91

30.98 37.97

40.29 41.06 34.38 33.02

BYB-NE 13Barone, Alex C19 4:53.80

32.25 36.72 37.4838.78

43.86 42.27 32.07 30.37

SEAL-ME 13Scharf, Sullivan P20 5:00.39

33.05 37.45 37.8938.52

43.73 43.48 34.33 31.94

CRA-NE 12Krolnik, Logan A21 5:03.97

30.87 37.11 38.0437.59

44.93 46.19 34.52 34.72

SEAL-ME 14Berlinger, Brodie A22 5:04.50

33.22 39.01 38.0138.24

46.52 45.54 32.36 31.60

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H23 5:05.75

33.53 38.02 44.971:17.37

44.41 33.04

CRA-NE 16Snyder, Cole S24 5:09.29

31.69 37.58 40.4838.93

44.93 47.24 34.59 33.85

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S25 5:10.97

34.60 39.41 38.8938.06

43.84 46.70 35.60 33.87

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N26 5:19.05

34.15 39.82 40.0240.62

47.97 47.64 34.61 34.22

CRA-NE 15Bhagwati, Rohan G27 5:21.92

34.06 41.39 38.3238.49

48.30 48.83 36.02 36.51

AA-NE 10Henley, Eli T28 5:30.33

37.04 44.90 41.4541.48

46.58 46.51 37.35 35.02

CRA-NE 14Jin, Andrew Y29 5:35.76

37.21 45.36 41.7242.71

44.71 45.04 40.11 38.90

CRA-NE 13Comstock, Andrew L30 5:42.36

36.12 45.52 41.7742.32

51.04 50.77 37.94 36.88

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif31 5:54.87

36.74 44.18 47.9047.35

50.01 48.75 39.48 40.46

CRA-NE 11Setiady, Chris J32 5:57.59

40.92 49.47 44.6543.42

49.71 51.54 41.79 36.09

UN-NE 13Kogan, Eithan33 5:57.87

39.31 46.47 44.5644.11

54.69 54.15 38.97 35.61

PHX-NE 12Bugli, Will C34 6:04.77

39.58 47.99 44.5944.11

56.94 55.59 38.96 37.01

MTSC-NE 12Li, Chenglian35 6:05.75

43.81 54.66 47.4348.86

47.23 47.03 40.70 36.03

MTSC-NE 10Qiu, Dylan (Dilly) H36 6:15.96

41.21

50.30 51.02 1:25.96

MTSC-NE 13Jin, Cary37 6:19.76

41.58 48.57

48.97 53.49 44.36 38.50

MTSC-NE 14O, Sean38 6:20.24

45.45 59.55

49.23 50.36 42.60 41.75

KASC-NE 12Fudim, Eran39 6:20.72

42.40 52.64 48.4444.38

46.03 40.54

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Joshua S40 6:27.58

43.77 50.60 48.2047.62

54.88 55.08 43.46 43.97

MTSC-NE 10Xu, Eric Z41 6:51.11

46.91 58.61 47.0848.25

1:01.75 1:02.94 1:25.57

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17McFadden, Ryan T1 17:27.09

28.60 31.15 31.9331.96

31.42 31.59 31.47 31.83

32.27 31.63 31.97 31.82

31.64 32.10 31.56 32.14

32.42 31.87 32.01 31.97

31.85 32.25 32.03 31.93

32.04 31.82 31.99 31.98

32.25 31.88 31.93 31.70

30.09

AA-NE 14Zito, Jarett A2 17:45.07

30.05 32.79 33.0233.46

32.82 32.36 32.70 32.71

32.68 32.88 33.08 33.03

32.97 32.96 33.00 32.89

32.57 32.48 32.57 32.52

32.49 32.54 32.24 32.10

31.93 31.90 31.86 31.70

32.05 31.72 31.52 31.11

28.37

CRA-NE 15Manzione, Nathan M3 17:46.63

27.99 31.25 31.5831.70

31.62 32.26 31.96 32.32

32.13 31.63 32.55 32.08

32.45 32.51 32.34 32.41

32.54 32.51 32.90 32.58

32.96 32.64 33.02 32.85

33.06 32.70 32.88 32.96

33.21 33.21 33.76 32.32

31.75

PHX-NE 17Griffin, Eamon V4 17:51.69

28.12 31.64 32.0431.58

32.40 32.66 32.94 32.66

33.02 33.24 33.22 32.99

33.51 32.96 33.14 32.99

33.05 33.15 33.07 32.99

32.93 32.56 33.52 33.25

33.08 32.75 32.68 33.61

32.91 31.45 32.00 30.90

28.68

BYB-NE 13Barone, Alex C5 18:09.72

30.31 32.76 33.2232.80

33.55 33.56 32.92 32.85

32.81 33.30 32.52 32.92

33.06 32.97 33.47 32.96

32.79 32.93 33.32 32.81

33.25 33.31 32.69 33.02

33.40 33.34 33.72 33.49

33.53 33.25 33.33 33.89

31.67
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Sanction #: NE23-1029CRA

Results
(Mixed 1650 Yard Free)

BYB-NE 14Doetsch, Amelia J6 18:19.50

30.13 33.57 33.5333.84

33.62 33.77 33.88 33.70

33.70 33.94 33.73 33.85

33.82 33.34 33.30 33.44

32.96 33.12 33.05 33.43

33.08 33.29 33.20 33.44

33.33 33.59 33.69 33.52

33.51 33.49 33.47 32.78

31.39

BYB-NE 15Barone, Vincent T7 18:21.46

29.41 33.68 33.6433.77

33.13 34.00 33.44 33.67

33.43 34.01 34.11 33.82

34.23 34.50 33.48 33.79

32.96 33.64 34.58 33.08

33.74 33.54 33.71 33.53

33.39 33.33 33.35 33.86

33.12 33.71 32.59 32.24

30.98

PHX-NE 17Yuhasz, Meredith K8 18:34.32

28.54 32.00 33.4533.01

33.33 33.35 33.80 33.83

33.64 34.07 33.80 34.36

34.46 34.00 34.18 34.14

34.58 34.40 34.72 33.75

34.59 34.43 33.98 33.95

34.99 33.84 34.36 34.11

34.15 34.03 33.75 33.93

32.80

KASC-NE 17Chiappinelli, Jason E9 18:38.86

27.40 31.13 33.3432.70

33.56 33.63 33.79 33.37

34.01 33.89 35.13 34.62

34.50 34.65 34.61 35.27

35.07 34.08 34.87 34.56

34.45 34.73 34.51 34.69

34.35 34.66 34.47 34.71

34.23 34.19 34.21 33.64

31.84

BYB-NE 15Kennedy, Will T10 18:39.94

30.95 34.72 34.9735.27

34.34 34.08 34.78 34.18

33.92 33.75 33.72 33.80

33.70 34.28 34.25 33.95

34.13 34.21 34.06 34.26

34.06 33.99 33.82 33.93

33.74 34.26 33.90 33.72

33.92 33.96 33.55 33.36

32.41

AA-NE 13Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P11 18:40.99

31.04 34.03 34.8834.84

35.11 34.43 34.79 34.89

34.47 34.39 35.09 34.39

34.77 35.19 35.58 34.67

33.86 34.80 33.60 34.51

33.56 33.85 33.79 33.54

34.33 33.24 33.43 33.14

33.83 33.05 33.53 32.12

30.25

CRA-NE 13TranPham, Sebastien12 18:44.08

29.97 32.92 34.8433.77

34.37 33.78 34.57 34.38

33.30 34.24 34.66 34.40

34.02 34.39 35.14 34.00

34.91 34.79 34.55 34.09

33.81 33.58 34.20 33.73

35.41 34.73 35.17 34.39

34.18 34.58 34.41 34.08

30.72

BYB-NE 18Cory, Daniel C13 18:48.37

29.98 32.94 34.2333.55

33.98 35.11 34.32 34.73

34.83 34.71 34.61 35.11

34.94 35.05 35.37 34.71

35.07 34.35 34.40 33.95

33.78 33.80 34.35 34.37

34.29 34.34 34.14 34.41

34.35 34.14 34.46 33.65

32.35

CRA-NE 12Gao, Evie14 18:48.53

30.79 33.75 33.4733.97

33.83 34.28 33.54 34.06

34.05 34.30 34.36 34.72

33.63 34.08 34.06 34.51

34.50 34.65 34.53 34.59

35.10 34.79 35.05 34.76

35.15 35.06 34.25 35.03

34.44 34.41 34.67 34.01

32.14

BYB-NE 13Cook, James R15 19:00.07

30.99 34.10 34.9935.10

33.86 34.50 34.33 34.38

34.16 34.09 34.50 34.48

34.72 34.82 34.74 34.94

34.38 34.79 34.80 35.07

34.54 34.75 34.41 34.75

35.03 34.73 35.20 35.31

34.95 34.78 34.84 34.99

34.05

PHX-NE 16An, Izzy E16 19:08.56

31.20 34.50 34.8834.73

34.77 34.53 34.89 35.33

34.86 35.10 35.24 35.12

35.32 35.24 34.90 35.42

35.05 35.27 35.32 35.13

35.14 34.87 35.22 35.41

34.91 35.13 34.75 35.26

35.27 34.61 34.70 34.22

32.27

BYB-NE 16Terentiyev, Ben S17 19:08.73

30.63 33.51 34.4134.09

34.66 34.55 34.48 34.66

34.59 34.66 34.77 35.15

35.07 35.11 34.93 35.53

35.34 34.53 34.37 34.72

35.67 35.16 35.41 35.32

35.79 36.08 36.17 35.59

35.70 36.02 34.63 34.03

33.40

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin M18 19:08.82

30.89 34.14 34.9534.69

35.07 34.97 34.94 34.88

35.25 35.24 35.46 35.39

34.97 35.55 35.42 35.09

35.32 34.82 35.23 35.08

34.81 34.83 35.13 34.89

34.85 34.97 35.11 34.97

34.78 34.91 34.87 34.18

33.17

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Mason L19 19:09.60

30.36 34.74 35.1535.46

35.88 35.01 35.09 35.78

34.62 34.91 35.15 35.48

34.25 35.59 34.95 35.01

34.90 35.39 34.92 35.13

35.42 34.81 34.78 35.54

35.43 34.01 34.44 34.28

35.10 34.98 35.57 34.89

32.58

PHX-NE 12Robitaille, Ava N20 19:16.12

29.00 31.99 35.2634.05

35.23 35.10 35.44 35.89

36.43 35.26 35.35 35.01

34.76 34.97 35.97 36.78

35.67 35.97 35.85 35.83

35.56 36.50 36.55 35.54

34.35 35.78 35.74 35.46

34.67 34.77 35.00 34.15

32.24
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Results
(Mixed 1650 Yard Free)

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N21 19:17.62

32.80 35.14 35.9735.81

35.33 35.78 35.54 35.52

35.20 35.50 35.10 35.40

35.11 36.12 35.53 34.99

35.08 35.30 35.23 34.83

34.84 34.80 35.08 35.02

35.19 35.46 35.34 34.96

34.99 34.91 34.87 34.03

32.85

CRA-NE 12Torres, Leo E22 19:26.82

31.87 34.80 36.2636.17

36.06 35.63 35.97 35.74

36.35 35.72 35.52 35.64

35.92 35.81 35.39 35.99

35.88 36.20 35.77 35.85

35.79 36.16 35.39 35.41

35.30 35.35 35.40 34.36

34.78 35.49 34.57 34.33

31.95

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A23 19:36.71

30.38 34.63 35.1534.82

34.97 35.21 35.69 35.70

35.73 35.82 35.91 35.37

36.20 35.58 36.03 35.57

35.39 35.41 35.64 36.23

35.91 35.69 36.20 36.73

36.87 36.70 37.29 36.68

36.12 36.24 35.86 36.67

34.32

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S24 19:37.08

32.19 34.81 35.6835.12

35.58 35.55 35.65 35.70

35.72 35.76 35.84 35.83

36.13 36.23 35.89 36.14

36.39 35.52 36.14 36.32

36.44 35.93 36.30 35.84

35.66 36.12 36.27 35.61

35.18 35.72 35.77 34.96

35.09

BYB-NE 13Lembo, Julia R25 19:42.55

32.51 35.72 35.8836.55

36.12 36.36 35.47 36.04

36.53 35.75 35.33 36.03

35.98 35.28 35.77 35.84

35.24 35.72 36.00 36.25

36.46 36.40 35.65 36.17

36.29 36.19 35.67 35.76

35.97 36.24 36.37 35.72

35.29

AA-NE 14Trimmer, Alex J26 19:42.56

31.73 35.76 37.6636.93

37.10 36.70 37.13 36.96

37.63 37.04 37.37 37.15

37.45 37.59 37.14 37.00

37.37 38.01 37.44 37.42

37.35 37.17 36.95 37.12

37.19 37.03 36.89 37.23

37.51 35.71 37.06 36.77

PHX-NE 14Tracy, Hazel Jean E27 19:49.25

31.40 34.79 35.9535.81

36.30 36.05 36.14 36.05

36.02 36.58 36.55 35.99

36.63 36.55 36.62 36.40

36.34 37.01 37.16 36.31

36.63 36.39 36.47 36.19

34.47 36.33 36.26 36.79

36.38 36.61 36.97 35.78

33.33

CRA-NE 14Mazereeuw, Nina T28 19:52.17

31.58 34.78 35.8735.52

35.56 36.19 36.26 36.42

36.31 36.54 36.78 36.71

36.66 37.01 37.13 36.45

36.52 36.21 36.36 36.55

36.00 36.51 36.61 36.30

36.53 36.78 36.17 36.26

36.43 36.37 36.07 35.87

34.86

CRA-NE 12Whitman, Chase A29 19:52.59

31.03 34.19 35.8835.40

35.88 35.90 35.25 36.86

35.76 36.16 36.90 36.72

36.96 37.09 36.92 36.83

36.64 36.58 37.18 37.04

35.46 36.67 36.24 37.00

36.69 36.32 36.29 36.24

36.39 37.15 36.57 36.13

34.27

BYB-NE 15Herlihy, Aidan N30 19:56.77

32.05 34.81 36.1236.06

35.92 36.41 35.99 35.47

36.44 36.47 35.89 36.20

36.40 36.35 36.81 35.54

37.02 36.70 37.03 37.02

36.28 37.49 36.91 37.20

37.71 37.34 37.04 37.44

36.05 36.89 36.92 35.03

33.77

BYB-NE 13Santoro, Emma R31 19:58.68

32.04 35.13 36.5336.00

36.77 36.79 36.97 36.97

36.19 36.54 36.85 36.47

36.29 36.87 35.54 35.85

36.34 36.92 36.42 36.61

36.87 37.11 37.00 36.94

36.02 36.58 36.83 36.52

36.12 1:11.81 36.53 36.22

0.04

BYB-NE 15Cook, Audrey E32 20:03.19

31.97 35.39 37.1836.54

37.14 36.90 36.89 36.80

36.84 36.94 36.65 37.16

37.21 37.00 36.77 36.92

36.81 37.21 36.95 36.84

36.95 36.53 36.50 36.31

36.47 36.59 36.42 36.07

36.44 36.21 36.10 35.69

34.80

AA-NE 15Schneider, David F33 20:05.27

33.90 36.10 37.2637.62

37.36 38.06 38.00 37.44

37.34 37.82 37.93 37.01

37.11 37.12 37.12 36.19

36.31 36.70 35.60 36.47

35.68 36.24 36.20 36.23

35.46 36.42 36.28 36.17

36.13 36.23 35.93 36.19

33.65

BYB-NE 15Uribe, Kelly34 20:07.71

32.24 36.00 36.9836.01

36.30 36.54 36.52 36.60

37.11 37.47 36.65 37.54

37.48 36.70 36.91 36.60

37.04 37.11 35.81 36.97

36.49 37.17 37.04 37.42

36.82 37.87 37.12 36.20

36.42 36.87 36.35 35.68

35.68

BYB-NE 12Homolka, Harvey A35 20:08.74

32.77 37.04 36.5437.25

36.97 36.70 37.37 37.42

37.30 37.07 37.23 36.68

36.95 37.19 36.53 36.56

36.71 36.59 37.01 37.34

36.44 36.55 36.52 36.85

37.16 36.83 36.84 37.22

36.94 36.65 36.12 35.53

33.87
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2022 NE CRA October Distance Meet - 10/29/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1029CRA

Results
(Mixed 1650 Yard Free)

BYB-NE 12McGourty, Juliet H36 20:13.39

33.32 36.74 37.4937.67

38.08 38.66 37.73 38.69

38.45 38.23 38.07 38.29

39.10 38.15 38.27 37.85

38.52 38.95 38.87 38.47

38.16 37.44 38.35 38.32

38.04 38.48 39.06 38.70

37.78 37.43 36.67 35.36

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Austin M37 20:15.31

33.82 36.97 37.3936.61

36.38 36.81 37.50 37.03

37.33 37.22 36.31 38.06

37.04 36.66 37.39 37.10

36.22 36.99 36.28 37.40

37.39 37.90 36.96 37.43

36.63 36.76 37.04 37.19

37.14 37.00 35.97 37.11

34.28

BYB-NE 13Paulsen, Laila S38 20:17.30

33.77 36.11 37.4136.99

37.26 36.78 36.78 36.79

36.95 37.09 36.81 37.03

36.86 37.19 36.95 37.36

36.57 37.15 36.77 37.18

36.98 36.94 36.97 37.12

36.54 37.39 36.91 37.44

37.04 37.63 37.22 37.11

36.21

BYB-NE 17McHugh, Grace E39 20:19.12

32.95 35.79 37.0535.89

36.77 37.48 36.94 37.53

37.09 37.22 36.68 36.97

37.25 36.99 37.35 37.03

37.19 36.85 37.46 37.21

37.13 36.57 37.27 36.67

37.21 37.79 37.39 37.53

37.73 37.43 37.63 37.31

35.77

CRA-NE 15Halfman, Laurel C40 20:19.13

31.72 35.49 37.1536.23

37.12 37.48 37.60 37.89

38.05 37.60 37.87 36.92

37.67 37.66 37.19 37.67

37.85 36.32 37.06 36.64

37.10 36.65 37.59 37.46

37.01 37.08 37.31 36.02

36.89 37.27 37.61 36.28

35.68

CRA-NE 14Sterman, Bess C41 20:25.86

32.40 36.88 37.6638.73

38.73 37.85 37.63 38.40

37.01 36.76 37.52 38.04

36.86 36.75 37.57 36.60

36.94 37.16 36.82 36.49

37.29 36.90 37.75 37.92

37.20 37.53 37.88 38.40

37.25 36.64 37.10 36.49

34.71

CRA-NE 13Doyle, John R42 20:27.15

33.91 37.23 37.4637.24

38.07 37.58 38.16 36.76

37.65 37.58 37.89 37.02

38.12 36.86 37.54 37.32

37.81 37.85 37.67 36.87

36.52 37.38 37.93 37.71

37.28 38.29 37.48 38.07

36.18 36.84 36.50 36.87

33.51

BYB-NE 15Wagner, Lucy A43 20:37.00

32.36 36.96 37.7237.33

38.38 38.02 38.29 38.38

37.82 38.11 38.72 37.56

37.52 37.47 37.81 37.16

37.25 37.72 37.26 37.45

37.94 37.39 37.89 38.11

37.69 37.69 37.82 37.71

37.70 37.49 37.24 37.36

35.68

MTSC-NE 12Tchong, Ava Y44 20:39.50

31.89 36.16 38.2337.40

37.87 38.39 38.13 38.37

38.21 37.92 37.95 38.26

38.01 38.44 37.93 38.47

38.30 38.11 38.28 38.15

37.73 37.96 38.23 37.79

37.91 37.68 37.83 37.86

37.72 37.75 36.65 36.28

33.64

SEAL-ME 17Bowden, Amelie J45 20:45.29

33.70 37.08 36.8436.08

36.91 36.73 37.50 37.41

37.74 37.01 38.36 38.10

38.17 37.67 38.26 37.63

38.13 38.36 37.95 38.61

37.94 38.62 38.54 37.86

38.55 38.79 37.85 38.65

39.29 39.30 38.16 37.77

35.73

BYB-NE 14Blatchford, Caroline G46 20:46.73

34.02 36.43 37.1736.96

38.03 38.69 38.06 38.51

37.78 37.64 38.04 38.16

38.57 38.33 38.12 38.20

38.02 38.36 38.20 38.52

38.17 38.17 38.15 37.66

38.01 38.32 38.31 37.90

37.93 37.66 37.77 36.82

36.05

CRA-NE 14Gong, Ethan Y47 20:48.61

32.11 35.38 37.0836.18

37.85 37.92 37.61 38.00

38.20 38.74 38.24 37.50

38.45 38.49 38.00 38.38

38.50 38.46 38.35 38.02

38.38 38.35 38.58 38.23

38.51 1:17.19 38.38 38.84

38.03 37.87

36.49

CRA-NE 12Snyder Green, William A48 21:00.71

32.57 36.06 38.5338.28

38.24 38.55 38.47 38.62

38.81 38.69 39.46 37.98

39.31 38.73 38.26 39.83

38.03 37.87 39.38 39.15

39.89 37.88 39.14 38.47

38.89 38.08 38.88 38.15

38.41 37.14 38.58 38.26

34.12

CRA-NE 12Tolokh, Sophia E49 21:02.02

34.03 37.20 38.3637.03

38.22 38.46 38.76 38.28

39.04 38.72 39.19 38.72

39.25 39.10 38.56 38.70

38.80 39.17 38.82 39.11

38.55 38.29 38.65 38.61

38.63 38.33 38.71 38.21

38.14 37.54 38.81 38.22

33.81

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan P50 21:07.78

32.65 36.78 38.9237.93

37.93 38.51 39.00 38.71

39.01 38.84 38.92 38.93

39.07 39.05 38.47 38.62

38.86 39.48 39.00 38.75

39.11 38.40 38.79 39.29

39.23 38.66 38.47 38.68

38.36 39.67 38.31 37.69

35.69
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2022 NE CRA October Distance Meet - 10/29/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1029CRA

Results
(Mixed 1650 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 12Callahan, Victoria S51 21:11.54

33.47 37.63 38.1938.79

39.34 38.79 39.27 38.57

39.11 38.87

37.79 39.41 38.67 39.05

38.81 39.00 38.63 38.74

39.10 38.80 38.59 38.51

16.39 38.00

39.34 38.79 38.50 38.53

35.72

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leyang52 21:17.99

32.86 36.72 38.5538.45

38.46 38.32 38.68 38.59

38.84 38.70 38.49 38.60

39.38 38.98 38.53 39.28

39.71 38.89 40.75 39.87

39.24 40.54 39.84 40.15

39.42 39.57 39.78 40.46

38.61 39.14 37.96 37.85

34.78

SEAL-ME 11Sawant, Aryan D53 21:24.84

34.26 37.88 39.4439.15

40.36 39.21 39.79 39.96

40.69 38.68 40.13 40.12

38.37 39.48 39.28 39.34

38.99 38.84 39.65 38.02

38.83 39.66 38.75 38.73

38.32 38.85 39.13 39.36

39.15 39.06 38.93 38.54

35.89

MTSC-NE 11Zarrinkoub, Sophia54 21:37.79

33.58 38.88 39.9939.18

40.06 40.38 40.21 39.97

39.72 40.65 39.48 39.90

40.00 39.89 39.75 40.26

40.12 40.13 39.73 39.99

40.50 39.50 40.06 39.74

39.77 39.37 39.80 39.87

39.22 39.90 37.75 36.69

33.75

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey J55 21:50.71

33.84 37.82 39.7539.51

39.78 39.55 40.00 39.33

39.73 40.33 40.17 40.89

40.73 40.72 40.31 40.19

40.20 40.91 39.92 40.30

40.04 39.77 40.23 39.54

40.57 39.97 39.51 40.39

40.17 39.89 39.79 39.32

37.54

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Ariel R56 21:56.92

33.42 38.43 39.3738.82

39.86 40.40 40.19 40.02

40.40 39.99 40.14 40.12

40.37 40.32 40.00 40.55

39.99 40.53 40.47 40.37

40.23 40.28 40.53 40.41

40.14 40.61 40.24 40.40

40.12 40.85 40.58 39.83

38.94

MTSC-NE 11Wang, Chloe R57 21:59.89

35.20 40.43 39.8438.96

40.28 40.58 40.58 41.11

39.96 43.19 41.72 40.67

42.51 40.02

40.59 39.85 40.28 39.98

40.08 40.96 41.02 39.52

40.79 40.76 40.74 39.81

37.60 40.60 39.77 38.75

34.16

MTSC-NE 11Fan, Angie W58 22:25.95

34.66 38.14 40.7540.52

41.21 40.79 41.46 41.11

41.20 41.43 40.98 41.10

41.72 41.96 41.35 41.93

41.76 41.95 42.13 41.68

41.97 41.82 41.28 41.56

41.32 41.44 41.44 40.95

41.21 40.35 39.18 39.00

36.60

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah A59 22:30.37

35.00 39.70 41.3041.20

41.12 41.55 41.05 41.11

40.87 41.25 41.22 40.57

40.99 41.49 37.93

40.76 41.08 41.22

41.90 40.42 40.93

41.06 41.50 42.29

41.97 40.84 41.91 40.08

38.24

MTSC-NE 12Tomala, Oskar P60 22:37.87

35.99 39.63 41.1841.29

40.46 41.80 42.11 40.87

41.53 41.39 41.27 41.21

42.26 41.45 41.51 42.19

41.49 41.48 42.13 42.70

41.07 41.81 41.47 42.31

41.23 41.65 41.77 41.97

40.84 41.75 40.90 39.97

37.19

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia J61 22:42.55

35.92 39.32 41.3940.54

41.69 41.44 42.16 41.37

41.71 41.22 41.84

41.23 41.21 41.38

41.51 41.84 41.75 42.05

41.83 41.54 41.96 42.25

41.75 41.70

41.78 42.08 41.09 40.41

38.82

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn62 22:51.64

35.57 39.40 40.9141.24

40.91 40.99 40.53 41.56

41.45 41.24 41.36 41.52

41.68 40.57 42.88 41.53

41.93 42.01 42.43 42.09

42.69 42.42 43.68 42.99

42.62 43.39 42.77 42.20

42.34 41.82 42.45 41.68

38.79

MTSC-NE 13Wu, Benjamin F63 22:55.03

31.50 39.29 42.2140.61

41.91 41.63 43.21 42.04

42.21 42.50 41.87 41.06

42.48 40.55 43.20 42.91

43.95 43.03 43.27 42.16

39.11 42.98 44.19 43.51

43.01 42.48 41.95 41.26

42.14 42.77 41.62 40.01

38.41

MTSC-NE 11Xuan, Elizabeth Y64 23:07.65

34.93 39.36 41.6040.56

40.97 42.23 42.76 42.06

42.83 42.16 41.28 42.15

43.14 43.85 43.04 43.93

44.33 43.17 44.66 43.72

42.78 43.86 42.13 42.70

42.41 43.09 42.50 42.33

42.17 40.63 41.52 40.93

37.87

MTSC-NE 12Yin, Grace H65 23:15.75

35.40 41.01 43.4841.53

42.04 43.52 43.97 43.97

43.15 43.25 42.82 43.16

42.55 43.08 43.35 43.93

43.50 42.77 43.18 43.59

42.72 42.46 41.93 41.88

42.11 41.68 42.47 42.64

40.55 41.83 41.70 41.58

38.95
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2022 NE CRA October Distance Meet - 10/29/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1029CRA

Results
(Mixed 1650 Yard Free)

MTSC-NE 12Li, Chenglian66 24:05.65

36.23 41.83 43.7842.46

43.84 43.94 44.70 44.67

44.55 44.38 44.50 45.16

45.06 44.44 44.70 44.81

45.23 45.65 44.70 44.76

45.66 45.34 44.41 43.86

43.73 45.46 44.19 43.70

43.59 43.50 42.81 43.08

36.93

MTSC-NE 14O, Sean67 24:07.21

35.16

44.22

45.18 45.05

44.69 44.71 1:28.65

44.66 43.96 44.61

43.82 44.64 44.76 44.48

44.15 44.18 43.77 44.25

43.70 43.61 43.44 43.09

39.42

MTSC-NE 12Yu, Shawn68 24:12.55

36.89 41.16 42.9742.48

43.36 44.30 43.96 44.93

44.56 44.59 45.34 44.71

45.65 44.83 45.18 45.99

45.06 43.98 45.72 44.89

44.62 44.44 44.70 44.48

45.90 46.27 44.46 44.70

44.14 44.32 43.78 43.65

36.54

MTSC-NE 13Jin, Cary69 24:15.56

33.95 42.35 43.9944.42

41.48 44.09 44.94 44.68

43.43 45.91 45.14 44.50

44.90 45.00 44.19 46.61

46.73 43.55 42.97 45.74

45.97 44.71 45.52 43.54

45.86 46.29 44.50 45.52

44.14 44.78 44.71 45.24

36.21

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Jannet70 24:20.77

34.96 40.97 43.3442.75

42.55 43.24 43.88 43.03

44.71 44.18 44.06 44.15

44.50 45.72 44.35 44.95

45.30 45.08 46.08 43.59

44.31 45.36 46.00 46.09

45.82 46.21 45.78 45.57

46.29 45.97 45.93 43.64

42.41

MTSC-NE 10Liu, Ryan71 24:32.85

39.76 43.90 44.4744.27

45.67 44.79 45.26 43.80

41.99 45.71 45.97 46.18

45.25 44.43 43.71 44.32

44.70 44.69 45.63 44.62

44.84 45.18 45.52 45.65

46.30 45.38 45.40 45.01

44.51 44.70 46.17 44.18

40.89

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Rachel G72 24:44.15

37.91 43.25 44.4244.86

45.18 44.30 44.77 45.06

44.36 46.26

45.15 45.43

47.37

45.99 45.56 45.42

45.81 46.08 46.03

45.97 45.66 44.98 43.49

41.00

MTSC-NE 11Zhou, Philina N73 24:54.78

35.44 43.65 43.5143.85

44.01 45.27 44.68 44.80

45.36 45.55 45.53 45.90

46.27 45.69 46.24 45.90

46.07 45.83 46.84 45.75

46.42 46.66 47.22 46.18

47.78 46.69 46.87 46.79

46.43 46.30 45.44 44.83

41.03

MTSC-NE 10Qiu, Dylan (Dilly) H74 25:26.66

39.26 43.39 45.43

45.67

47.73

46.61

45.69

47.99

1:34.12 1:27.91

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Matthew75 27:42.58

41.91 48.88 49.7149.43

49.26 49.35 49.85 50.16

50.74 51.42 50.15 51.35

51.78 52.44 49.90 51.09

52.04 52.56 51.13 52.96

52.15 50.91 51.04 52.67

51.23 51.81 52.23 52.12

49.24 47.83 49.05 1:36.19

MTSC-NE 11Shi, Audrey--- 25:10.85

38.28 44.92 46.6345.10

47.05 47.21 46.23 46.70

47.00 47.55 46.81 47.17

47.44 47.25 48.18 47.95

48.50 46.10 47.13 46.91

46.70 47.92 47.85 48.69

49.05 48.46 47.92 47.15

47.24 46.98 46.12 40.25

16.41


